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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      31,842.32

 

 3/01/17  3/01 U00278 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,025.89       33,868.21

 3/01/17  3/01 U00280 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,069.51       35,937.72

 3/02/17  3/02 U00284 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,220.80       39,158.52

 3/03/17  3/03 U00286 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,877.55       42,036.07

 3/03/17  3/03 U00288 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,063.12       44,099.19

 3/06/17  3/06 U00289 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                        8.17CR     44,091.02

 3/06/17  3/06 U00291 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,402.77       48,493.79

 3/07/17  3/07 U00298 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,349.11       52,842.90

 3/08/17  3/06 B01265 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 3/8/17              JE# 000860                     6,700.74CR     46,142.16

 3/08/17  3/08 U00299 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,080.51       48,222.67

 3/09/17  3/09 U00304 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,464.25       50,686.92

 3/09/17  3/09 B01280 Deposit 000000        REIMBURSED FOR BOOTS            JE# 000864                        59.99       50,746.91

 3/10/17  3/10 U00308 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,421.69       54,168.60

 3/13/17  3/13 U00312 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,991.48       59,160.08

 3/14/17  3/14 U00316 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,032.33       61,192.41

 3/15/17  3/15 U00317 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,436.48       63,628.89

 3/15/17  3/15 U00320 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,526.25       65,155.14

 3/15/17  3/16 B01315 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 000889                    36,861.20CR     28,293.94

 3/16/17  3/16 U00321 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,354.50       29,648.44

 3/17/17  3/17 A03421 CHK: 001313           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     29,623.44

 3/17/17  3/17 U00326 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,102.12       31,725.56

 3/20/17  3/20 U00327 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,874.90       33,600.46

 3/20/17  3/20 U00328 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          3,427.87       37,028.33

 3/20/17  3/23 A03509 CHK: 001316           CASH                     0364                                    150.00CR     36,878.33

 3/20/17  3/20 A03425 CHK: 001314           MARK CAMPBELL            000001                                  149.00CR     36,729.33

 3/20/17  3/20 A03426 CHK: 001315           TX COMMISSION ON ENVIRON 2174                                    111.00CR     36,618.33

 3/20/17  4/12 A03961 VOID: 001315          REVERSE VOIDED CHECK     2174                                    111.00       36,729.33

 3/21/17  3/21 U00330 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,087.33       37,816.66

 3/22/17  3/22 U00334 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,148.95       38,965.61

 3/22/17  3/23 B01383 Deposit 000000        WWF TO PR                       JE# 000921                     5,647.52CR     33,318.09

 3/22/17  6/13 B01950 Deposit 000000        103 NOT 101/SLUDGE SHEETS       JE# 001310                       275.21CR     33,042.88

 3/23/17  3/23 U00337 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,070.51       34,113.39

 3/23/17  3/23 U00338 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          7,032.92       41,146.31

 3/23/17  3/28 B01399 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F                     JE# 000933                     5,785.28CR     35,361.03

 3/23/17  3/28 B01403 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WW/F AFLAC INS           JE# 000937                        98.28       35,459.31

 3/23/17  3/28 B01406 Deposit 000000        P/R TO WW/F AFLAC INS MARCH     JE# 000940                        56.42       35,515.73

 3/24/17  3/28 B01412 Deposit 000000        MONEY NOT USED AT SCHOOL/MARK   JE# 000946                        33.91       35,549.64
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      YEAR      : Oct-2016 / Sep-2017

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  March     THRU March

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 3/24/17  3/29 U00351 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,062.18       37,611.82

 3/27/17  3/27 B01393 Check   000000        E/C CK#4734 POSTING             JE# 000927                        34.64CR     37,577.18

 3/27/17  3/27 U00343 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          4,275.87       41,853.05

 3/27/17  3/27 U00344 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                    858.00       42,711.05

 3/28/17  3/28 U00347 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,874.52       44,585.57

 3/29/17  3/29 U00350 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,879.60       46,465.17

 3/30/17  3/30 A03660 CHK: 001317           ABILENE, CITY OF         0029                                     25.00CR     46,440.17

 3/30/17  3/30 U00352 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,607.27       48,047.44

 3/30/17  4/05 B01434 Deposit 000000        INS CK FOR WWTP DAMAGE          JE# 000949                    29,871.50       77,918.94

 3/31/17  3/31 U00353 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,082.45       80,001.39

 3/31/17  3/31 U00354 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,412.41       82,413.80

 3/31/17  4/05 B01438 Deposit 000000        WW TO PAYING                    JE# 000953                       650.00CR     81,763.80

 3/31/17  4/10 B01455 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME MARCH 2017      JE# 000965                        10.02       81,773.82

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,842.32                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 106,354.26             56,422.76CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,196.58             56,422.76CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          81,773.82
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                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 31,842.32                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                 106,354.26             56,422.76CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   138,196.58             56,422.76CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         81,773.82
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2016

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      March      THRU March

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


